
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 62

At Go On For At GoOn For

0.0 R Myrtle Ave 0.1 32.7 R Hwy-1 N 0.4

0.1 > Valparaiso Ave 0.1 33.1 R Point Reyes-Petaluma Rd 18.2

0.2 L Fehler Ln 0.2 51.4 L 6th St 0.3

0.4 L Lund Hill Ln 0.2 51.6 R Liberty St 0.2

0.6 L Cypress Ave 0.1 51.8 L Washington St 0.1

0.7 R Poplar Ave 1.0 51.9 R Keokuk St 0.8

1.7 R W Railroad Ave 0.8 52.7 L Magnolia Ave 1.1

2.5 L Stony Point Rd 0.2 53.8 R Marshall Ave 0.5

2.7 R Jewett Rd 1.0 54.3 R Skillman Ln 0.5

3.6 R Pepper Rd 4.7 54.8 > Corona Rd 1.2

8.3 R Bodega Ave 0.5 55.9 L Ely Rd N 1.2

8.8 L Tomales Rd 1.7 57.1 > Goodwin Ave 0.2

10.5 > Tomales Petaluma Rd 5.5 57.3 L Elysian Ave 0.9

16.0 L Hwy-1 S 15.2 58.1 > Goodwin Ave 0.6

31.2 R Cypress Rd 0.3 58.7 L Penngrove Ave 0.3

31.5 L Cypress Rd 0.2 58.9 R Minnesota Ave 0.5

31.7 R Mesa Rd 0.9 59.5 L Old Redwood Hwy N 1.3

32.6 R Hwy-1 S 0.0 60.7 R Myrtle Ave 0.1

32.6  Bovine Bakery, return -0.1 60.9 E End of route

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Rick Sawyer (415)519-0760

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/18570653

Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

40 Myrtle Ave , Cotati, CA 94931

Cotati Dog Park 

Cotati to Bovine




